www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 51005
134 See also Application Notes: www.vishay.com/doc?51001 and www.vishay.com/doc?52029 Revision: 24-Jan-11
PE60
Vishay Sfernice
Power Panel 6 W Potentiometer
FEATURES
 High power rating 6 W at 50 °C
 Cermet element

Revision: 24-Jan-11 137
ORDERING INFORMATION (Part Number)
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT LEADS OHMIC
VALUE TOLERANCE TAPER SPECIAL
NUMBER
PE60 M = Panel
sealed
L = STD
F = 3/8"
0 = None
For L bushing
D = DBAN
L = LPRP
B = DBAN
and LPRP
For F bushing
L = LPRP
For M bushing
E = Peg
For L bushing
FG 16 mm, slotted
FL 25 mm, slotted
FR 50 mm, plain
For F bushing
GB 1/2", slotted
GJ 7/8", slotted
GR 2", slotted
For M bushing
FD = 13 mm, slotted
FJ = 22 mm, slotted
FP = 47 mm, plain
W: Wire 204 =
200 k
± 20 %
On request:
± 10 %
± 5 %
A = Linear
L = Clockwise
logarithmic
F = Clockwise
inverse
logarithmic
(if applicable)
Given by
Vishay
for custom
design
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
PE60 L 0 FG W 200 k 20 % A BO5 e4
MODEL BUSHING OPTION SHAFT LEADS OHMIC
VALUE TOL TAPER PACKAGING SPECIAL SPECIAL LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
L 0 F G W 2 0 M6P 0E 4 A
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Mar-11 1